ISL85003DEMO1Z, ISL85003ADEMO1Z
Demonstration Board User Guide
USER’S MANUAL
AN1935
Rev.0.00
May 16, 2014
Description
The ISL85003 and ISL85003A Demo kits are intended for use

May 16, 2014
ISL85003DEMO1Z, ISL85003ADEMO1Z
Demonstration Board User Guide
ISL85003DEMO1Z, ISL85003ADEMO1Z Bill of Materials
PART NUMBER QTY
UNIT
S
REFERENCE
DESIGNATOR DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER MANUFACTURER PART
ISL85003FRZ 1 ea. U1 IC-3A BUCK REGULATOR, 12P, DFN,
4X3, ROHS
INTERSIL ISL85003FRZ
ISL85003AFRZ 1 ea. U1 IC-3A BUCK REGULATOR PWM, 12P,
DFN, 4X3, ROHS
INTERSIL ISL85003AFRZ
H1044-00104-50V10-T 1 ea. C3 CAP, SMD, 0402, 0.1µF, 50V, 10%,
X7R, ROHS
TDK C1005X7R1H104K
H1044-004R7-50VR25-T 1 ea. C4 CAP, SMD, 0402, 4.7PF, 50V, 0.25pF,
NPO, ROHS
AVX 04025A4R7CAT2A
H1044-DNP 0 ea. C7, C10 CAP, SMD, 0402, DNP-PLACE
HOLDER, ROHS
H1045-00105-16V10-T 1 ea. C9 CAP, SMD, 0603, 1µF, 16V, 10%,
X5R, ROHS
MURATA GRM188R61C105KA12D
H1065-00106-25V10-T 2 ea. C1, C2 CAP, SMD, 1206, 10µF, 25V, 10%,
X7R, ROHS
VENKEL C1206X7R250-106KNE
H1065-00226-16V10-T 3 ea. C5, C6, C11 CAP, SMD, 1206, 22µF, 16V, 10%,
X5R, ROHS
VENKEL C1206X5R160-226KNE
744311470 1 ea. L1 COIL-PWR CHOKE, SMD, 7X6.9,
4.7µH, 20%, 6A, 19.5mΩ, ROHS
WURTH ELECTRONICS
MIDCOM INC.
744311470
BAT54C-T 1 ea. D2 DIODE-RECTIFIER, SMD, SOT23, 3P,
30V, 200mA, ROHS
FAIRCHILD BAT54C
H2510-00R00-1/16W-T 1 ea. R11 RES, SMD, 0402, 0Ω, 1/16W, 5%, TF,
ROHS
VENKEL CR0402-16W-00T
H2510-02003-1/16W1-T 3 ea. R6, R7, R14 RES, SMD, 0402, 200k, 1/16W, 1%,
TF, ROHS
ROHM MCR01MZPF2003
H2510-03013-1/16W1-T 1 ea. R1 RES, SMD, 0402, 301k, 1/16W, 1%,
TF, ROHS
YAGEO RC0402FR-07301KL
H2510-05762-1/16W1-T 1 ea. R2 RES, SMD, 0402, 57.6k, 1/16W, 1%,
TF, ROHS
PANASONIC ERJ-2RKF5762X
AN1935 Rev.0.00 Page 3 of 4
May 16, 2014